Kent Handyman
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Sarah Youren

27 Fernbank Crescent,
Folkestone

07581062378
sarahyouren@yahoo.co.uk

* Prepare and paint all rooms listed below
* Including walls, ceilings and all woodwork
* Quote includes all paints, sundries and labour

Hrs/Qty Service

|

Lounge 4.1 x 3.1

Dining Room 3.5 x 3.4
Kitchen 3.9 x 2.5

Hallway and Porch 4.2 x 1.2
Stair case and landings
Bathroom 3.8 x 2.4
Bedroom 1 -3.8 x 2.4
Bedroom 2 -4.3 x 4.2
Bedroom 3-5.2x4.1
Leanto 2.0 x 3.5
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Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£275.00 0%
£275.00 0%
£220.00 0%
£245.00 0%
£565.00 0%
£220.00 0%
£275.00 0%
£285.00 0%
£295.00 0%
£145.00 0.00%

KHS-0582
20/03/2019
19/04/2019

£2,800.00

Sub Total

£275.00
£275.00
£220.00
£245.00
£565.00
£220.00
£275.00
£285.00
£295.00
£145.00
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Sub Total £2,800.00
VAT £0.00
Total £2,800.00
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Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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