

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£2,800.00
Valid Until	19/04/2019
Estimate Date	20/03/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0582

To:

Sarah Youren 27 Fernbank Crescent, Folkestone 07581062378 sarahyouren@yahoo.co.uk

- Prepare and paint all rooms listed below
- Including walls, ceilings and all woodwork
- Quote includes all paints, sundries and labour

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Lounge 4.1 x 3.1	£275.00	0%	£275.00
1	Dining Room 3.5 x 3.4	£275.00	0%	£275.00
1	Kitchen 3.9 x 2.5	£220.00	0%	£220.00
1	Hallway and Porch 4.2 x 1.2	£245.00	0%	£245.00
1	Stair case and landings	£565.00	0%	£565.00
1	Bathroom 3.8 x 2.4	£220.00	0%	£220.00
1	Bedroom 1 -3.8 x 2.4	£275.00	0%	£275.00
1	Bedroom 2 - 4.3 x 4.2	£285.00	0%	£285.00
1	Bedroom 3 - 5.2 x 4.1	£295.00	0%	£295.00
1	Lean to 2.0 x 3.5	£145.00	0.00%	£145.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Total	£2,800.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,800.00





Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions